BIOZOL

A CALIBRE SCIEMTIFIC COMPANY

BIOZOL

Diagnostica Vertrieb GmbH, Oehleckerring 11-13

22419 Hamburg, Germany

Telephone: +49 (0)89 3799666-6 | Fax: +49 (0)89 3799666-99
E-Mail: info@biozol.de

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Beta Amyloid (1-40) human [Gly22] (Arctic mutation), CAS [[175010-18-1]]

ECH-641-14-1MG

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Tag

CAS Number

Beta Amyloid (1-40) human [Gly22] (Arctic mutation), CAS [[175010-
18-11]

ECH-641-14-1MG
641-14-1mg
ECH-641-14-1MG
Echelon Biosciences
Molekularbiologie

CAS Number: 175010-18-1Molecular Weight: 4255.16Salt Form:
TFAPurity: >95%Sequence (3-letter): Asp-Ala-Glu-Phe-Arg-His-Asp-
Ser-Gly-Tyr-Glu-Val-His-His-GIn-Lys-Leu-Val-Phe-Phe-Ala-Gly-Asp-Val-
Gly-Ser-Asn-Lys-Gly-Ala-lle-lle-Gly-Leu-Met-Val-Gly-Gly-Val...

1202 1192

[175010-18-1]



